
Title
Lastname
Firstname
Company 
(full name)
Status of Represented Membership
Representing Partner:
Tel
Fax
E-mail

1
Mr
OVESJO
Fredrik
ERICSSON
Individual
ETSI
+468404 56 74
+46858531480
fredrik.ovesjo@era.ericsson.se

2
Mrs 
CZAPLA
Lilian
INTERDIGITAL COM CORP


+5166224000
+5166220103
Liliana.czapla@interdigital.com

3
Mr 
EKUDDEN
Erik
ERICSSON
Individual
ETSI
+4687572168
+4687575550
erik.ekudden@era.ericssson.se

4
Mr 
COSIMINI
Peter
VODAFONE AIRTOUCH
Individual
ETSI
+441635672719
+441635673969
Peter.cosimini@vf.vodafone.co.uk

5
Ms
LE STRAT
Evelyne
NORTEL NETWORKS
Individual
ETSI
+33139445339
+33139445012
elestrat@nortelnetworks.com

6
Mrs
LERETAILLE
Catherine
NORTEL NETWORKS
Individual
ETSI
+33139445747
+33139445012
Leretail@nortelnetworks.com

7
Mr
NAVARRO
William
NORTEL NETWORKS
Individual
ETSI
+33139445756
+33139445012
navarro@nortelnetworks.com

8
Mr
GABIN
Frédéric
NORTEL NETWORKS
Individual
ETSI
+33139444822
+33139445012
Fgabin@nortelnetworks.com

9
Mr
BURBIDGE
Richard
MOTOROLA
Individual
ETSI
+441256790663
+441256790190
Richard.Burbidge@motorola.com

10
Mr
NAKA
Nobuhiko
NTT DoCoMo
Individual
TTC
+81468403515
+81468403788
nob@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp

11
Mr
HELLWIG
Karl
ERICSSON
Individual
ETSI
+499115217300
+499115217950
Karl.Hellwig@eedn.ericsson.se

12
Mr
TATESH
Said
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES
Individual
ETSI
+441793883293
+441793883815
Statesh@Lucent.com

13
Ms
MASON
Pippa
TELECOM MODUS
Individual
ETSI
+441372804876
+441372804804
Pippa.mason@t-modus.nec.co.uk

14
Mr 
XU
Wen
SIEMENS
Individual
ETSI
+498972246586
+498972246489
Wen.Xu@mch.siemens.de

15
Mr
SOMMER
Volker
SIEMENS
Individual
ETSI
+493038629374
+493038625548
volker.sommer@icn.siemens.de

16
Mr
CHOI
Hokyu
SAMSUNG
Individual
TTA
+823427796624
+823427796699
Choihk@telecom.samsung.co.kr

17
Mr
WILLENEGGER
Serge
QUALCOMM
Individual
ETSI
+41244363541
+41244363542
c_sergew@qualcomm.com

18
Mr
USAI
Paolo
ETSI


+33492944236
+33493652817
paolo.usai@etsi.fr

19
Mr 
TOSKALA
Antti
NOKIA NETWORKS
Individual
ETSI
+358951138221
+358951138452
Antti.toskala@nokia.com

20
Ms
QUINQUIS

(not attending)
Catherine
France TELECOM
Individual
ETSI
+33296051493
+33296053530
Catherine.quinquis@cent.francetelecom.fr

21
Mr 
AGIN
Pascal
ALCATEL
Individual
ETSI
+33130773289
+331307794310
Pascal.Agin@alcatel.fr

22
Mr
GOURGUE
Frédéric
ALCATEL
Individual
ETSI
+33130774764
+33130779430
Frederic.Gourgue@alcatel.fr

23
Mr
OJALA
Pasi
NOKIA MOBILE COM
Individual
ARIB
+81355100972
+81355100801
Pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com

24
Mr 
KRAUSS
Herbert
PHILIPS SEMICO
Individual
ETSI
+499112001239
+499112001102
Herbert.Krauss@philips.com

25
Ms
VIRTANEN
Anu
NOKIA
Individual
ETSI
+358405060092
+358951138452
Anu.ha.virtanen@nokia.com

26
Mr
OHANA
Alain
GSM North America
Individual
T1
+19725170709
+19725170709
Alain.ohana@pcs.bls.com

27
Mr 
BISHOP
Craig
SAMSUNG
Individual
ETSI
+441784428600
+441784428629


28
Mr 
OKUMURA
Yukihiko
NTT DoCoMo
Individual
ARIB
+81 468403100
+81468403733
Okumura@mlab.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp

29
Mr 
IKEDA
Shinobu
ETSI


+33492944206
+33493652817
Shinobu.ikeda@etsi.fr

30
Dr
DEINZER

(not attending)
Arnulf
SIEMENS
Individual
ETSI
+498972237212
+498972224450
Arnulf.Deinzer@icn.siemens.de

31
Mr 
MEREL

(not attending)
Dominique
THOMSON CSF
Individual
ETSI
+33146132205
+33146132555
Dominique.merel@tcc.thomson-csf.com

32
Mr 
FAY
Laurent
PHILIPS
Individual
ETSI
+33145106947
+33145106960
Fay@lep-philips.fr

33
Mr
MAUPIN
Alain
LM ERICSSON
Individual
ETSI
+4684044379
+4684043597
Alain.Maupin@era.ericsson.se

34
Ms
SARKKINNEN
Sinikka
NOKIA NETWORKS
Individual
ETSI
+35832577798
+35832577550
Sinikka.sarkkinen@nokia.com

35
Mr
SCHUFFENECKER
Bruno
FRANCE TELECOM
Individual
ETSI
+33145296736
+33145294194
Bruno.schuffenecker@cent.francetelecom.fr

36
Mr
THIERION
Philippe
NORTEL NETWORKS
Individual
ETSI
+33139443766
+33139445012
pthierio@nortelnetworks.com

37
Mr
BELAICHE
Vincent
MITSUBISHI
Individual
ETSI
+33299278426
+33299272399
vincent.belaiche@mef.rd.com

38
Mr
BEMING
Per
ERICSSON
Individual
ETSI
+4684044681
+4687575720
per.beming@era.ericsson.se

39
Mr 
MARNONI

(not attending)
Luca
ITALTEL
Individual
ETSI
+390243889040
+390243883395
Luca.Marnoni@italtel.it

Mandatory field

Optional field

